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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 114.050 28.625 28.500 28.225 28.700
11 3 4

1205 Emma Malabuyo 9.600 9.550 9.525
1102 Brittany Fedkiw 9.550 9.525 9.200
1103 Sharon Kay 9.475 9.425 9.5509.550
1002 Melissa Seaman 9.6259.475

2 Head Over Heels * 113.850 27.675 28.850 28.750 28.575
2T6 1 1

1230 Alessandra Brovedani 9.425 9.650 9.600
1128 Mina Harris 9.250 9.5259.550
1129 Kylie Hilton 9.000 9.600 9.5009.600
1233 Madelyn Williams 9.600 9.550

3 San Mateo * 113.550 28.250 28.350 28.375 28.575
2T2 4 2

1153 Erica Pang 9.650 9.650 9.6259.650
1152 Kate Exley 9.375 9.525 9.475
1052 Cassandra Tai 9.225 9.175 9.4759.225
1155 Emily Shepherd 9.500

4 Byers Elk Grove * 112.875 27.950 28.575 28.300 28.050
83 2 3

1211 Karsyn Campbell 9.500 9.3509.400
1210 Courtney Blackson 9.350 9.525 9.3509.425
1107 Katrina Gonzalez 9.100 9.475 9.350
1213 Mia Takekawa 9.575 9.475

5 Pacific West * 112.325 27.725 28.275 28.100 28.225
5T4 5 5

1244 Kenna Minakawa 9.350 9.350 9.5009.275
1243 Emma Gable 9.250
1241 Sachi Abe 9.125 9.375 9.4259.425
1144 Meilani Parks 9.550 9.3009.400

6 Edge * 111.100 27.250 27.700 27.925 28.225
5T9 6T 6

1022 Angelica Leporati 9.525 9.4009.300
1121 Alexandria Sierra 9.250 9.350 9.250
1120 Taylor Gilmore 8.475 9.100 9.4509.375
1119 Serena Chan 9.250 9.375
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7 CGA * 111.025 27.125 27.500 27.900 28.500
411 10T 7

1114 Samantha Friesen 9.400 8.600 9.5259.475
1113 Nicole Delfino 9.325 9.425 9.5259.550
1008 Lauren Claus-Smith 8.400 9.475 9.4508.875

8 Twisters * 109.975 27.700 27.500 26.950 27.825
105 10T 16

1057 Avery Robinson 9.425 9.000 9.2008.975
1258 Cecilia Wiklund 9.325 9.300 9.2508.825
1257 Tess Callan 8.950 9.200 9.3759.150

9 Byers Roseville * 109.775 27.325 27.025 27.450 27.975
97T 12 9

1215 Briana Medvecki 9.200 9.4009.300
1218 Annamarie Solorzano 9.125 9.175 9.150
1214 Samantha Hoston 9.000 8.850 9.4258.725
1216 Sarah Penuela-Wermers 9.000 9.425

10 American * 109.275 27.325 27.650 27.050 27.250
157T 8 15

1105 Emma Kami 9.225 9.250 8.9259.200
1004 Margaret Crawford 9.100 8.800
1207 Juliette Boyer 9.000 9.350 9.3009.050
1005 Mimi Price 9.050 9.025

11 International * 108.700 27.025 27.525 27.250 26.900
1812T 9 10T

1235 Kirstin Wong 9.225 9.1758.800
1133 Christiana Loyola 9.000 9.425 8.9259.450
1131 Abigail Apalisok 8.800 8.875
1132 Kendra Braida 9.225 8.8009.000

12 High Definition * 108.525 26.925 27.700 26.300 27.600
1214 6T 19T

1036 Rylee Daugherty 9.275 9.300 9.400
1234 Kimmy Dennington 9.250 9.275 8.9009.000
1038 Rebecca Meister 8.400 9.3008.475
1037 Kaitlin Hausmann 9.125 8.825
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13 Redwood Empire * 108.125 26.850 26.600 27.100 27.575
1315 14T 13

1146 Arianna Balogh 9.075 8.900
1149 Lehua Murata 9.050 8.500 9.3259.100
1049 Kailey Wann 8.725 9.200 9.0009.000
1148 Alexandra Green 9.2509.000

14 Oroville * 107.625 27.175 26.625 26.750 27.075
1710 13 18

1042 Ariana Gonzales 9.225 8.925
1240 Precious Martinez 9.150 8.725 9.0509.025
1142 Taryn Wensel 8.800 9.0008.650
1139 Rebecca Graham 8.975 9.0259.075

15 Dream Xtreme * 107.450 25.975 26.025 27.250 28.200
719T 19 10T

1225 Giana Locke 8.975 8.250 9.2259.250
1224 Lynse Griswold 8.675 8.900 9.575
1117 Matea Pecos 8.325 8.875 9.4008.975
1223 Sameerah Evans 9.025

16 Technique * 107.400 26.800 25.500 27.550 27.550
1416 23 8

1055 Mikayla Brant 9.125 8.400 9.1008.600
1159 Karley Seto 8.925 8.600
1255 Elizabeth Spencer 8.750 9.1509.300
1256 Jessica Spotswood 8.500 9.3009.650

17 Elite * 106.550 25.500 26.275 27.125 27.650
1122 16T 12

1227 Mariah Schlapfer 8.975 8.475 9.3009.050
1122 Alexis Rodriguez 8.275 8.700 9.0008.900
1226 Jordan Reyes 8.250 9.100 9.3509.175

18 Golden Bear * 106.125 26.575 25.775 27.075 26.700
2218 22 14

1026 Alexa Rojas-Carroll 9.200 7.000 8.2009.000
1027 Julia Samaniego 9.150 9.675 9.4509.375
1028 Elana Straus 8.225 9.100 9.0508.700
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19 Gymtowne * 105.375 26.700 25.950 25.850 26.875
1917 20 21T

1033 Jolie Chiu 9.250 8.9258.625
1126 Hannah Junio 8.875 8.550 8.8508.825
1034 Annalise Simonson 8.575 8.750
1125 Chaelyn Arrastia 8.650 9.1008.400

20 Liberty * 105.175 27.025 26.600 24.750 26.800
2112T 14T 26

1135 Taylor Hornberger 9.375 9.025 9.075
1039 Mariko Kaku 9.350 8.575 9.0758.325
1040 Aimee McDonald 8.300 9.000 8.6508.225
1134 Alexis Albanese 8.200

21 Champion * 105.100 24.925 26.175 26.800 27.200
1624 18 17

1013 Rebecca Langford 8.325 8.9258.950
1116 Selena Hoang 8.325 8.800 8.850
1012 Alexie Infante 8.275 8.600 9.3009.000
1014 Jessica Machado 8.775 8.975

22 Gold Star * 103.600 25.975 25.150 25.850 26.625
2319T 24 21T

1023 Maya Crawford 9.000 9.275 8.8758.750
1025 Elaine Silverman 8.500 8.050 8.6758.325
1228 Jessica Carter 8.475 7.825 9.0758.775

23 North Bay * 103.550 25.150 26.275 26.300 25.825
2623 16T 19T

1041 Kelsey Ghiringhelli 8.675 8.400 8.6258.600
1238 Valerie Mostajo 8.275 8.750 8.6008.725
1237 Heather Finger 8.200 8.6008.975
1239 Leila Walton 9.125

24 GymWorld * 102.625 24.900 25.925 25.700 26.100
2425 21 24

1029 Ellery Carbone 8.325 8.4508.550
1124 Gabriella Rodriguez 8.300 8.575 8.8008.575
1123 Isabella Bacino 8.275 8.300 8.8508.575
1030 Nina Segedin 9.050
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25 Santa Cruz * 102.275 24.875 24.700 25.850 26.850
2026 25 21T

1157 Jasmine Casey 8.375 8.800 8.9258.750
1158 Jessika Swanson 8.325 8.050 8.8508.200
1053 Isabella Dyc-O'Neal 8.175 7.850 9.0758.900

26 Peninsula * 100.200 25.900 23.400 24.900 26.000
2521 27 25

1046 Tessa Divita 9.125 8.800 8.7258.525
1048 Wakana Seo 8.400 7.475 9.0507.600
1045 Kendra Bratt 8.375 7.125 8.2258.775

27 Davis Diamonds * 97.200 23.600 23.900 24.275 25.425
2727 26 27

1017 Amanda Braun 9.100 8.375 8.7507.500
1018 Micaela Everitt 8.850 7.000 7.9258.775
1019 Rebecca Hill 5.650 8.525 8.7508.000
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